LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 11/16/22
SPEC.2036.A.1122
Traditional Flood Large (TLFL)

Page 2/3 Rev. 11/16/22
SPEC.2036.A.1122
ORDERING GUIDE
PERFORMANCE
1	 Additional lead time.
2	 LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
3	 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    TLFL    16L    F    UNV    DIM    40    BZA    KN    PCI120
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Voltage Driver Color Temperature Color Rendering Finish Mounting Options
TLFL - Large LED
Flood Light
9L - 9,000 Lumens
12L - 12,000 Lumens
16L - 16,000 Lumens
M - Medium Flood Optic (4x4)
F - Flood Optic (6x6)
W - Extra Wide (7x7)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage
(347-480V)
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming2
30 - 3,000K CCT
40 - 4,000K CCT
50 - 5,000K CCT
Blank - 70 CRI BZA - Bronze
BLK - Black1
WHT - White1
SV - Silver1
KN - Knuckle
TR - Trunnion
PCI120 - 120V Photocontrol
PCI208-277 - 208V - 277V
Photocontrol
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS3
Lumen Package 120V 208V  240V 277V 347 480V
9L 0.52 0.3 0.26 0.22 0.18 0.13
12L 0.78 0.45 0.39 0.34 0.27 0.2
16L 1.01 0.58 0.51 0.44 0.35 0.25
Delivered Lumens2
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
9L
M
70
8,641 139 9,033 146 8,858 143
62F 8,654 140 9,047 146 8,871 143
W 9,267 150 9,711 157 9,366 152
12L
M
70
12,206 130 12,760 136 12,512 133
94F 12,224 130 12,779 136 12,530 133
W 12,991 139 13,613 145 13,129 140
16L
M
70
14,988 124 15,668 129 15,363 127
121F 15,010 124 15,691 127 15,386 127
W 16,456 130 17,244 137 16,631 132